Outdoor Designer Videoflex® 3000x2000mm

Pixel Pitch

Diode

Module Size (mm)
Module Resolution (pixels)
Screen Unit Size (mm)
Screen Resolution (pixels)
Color Depth

Pixel Density

Refreshing Rate (Hz)
Scan Rate

Brightness

Screen Weight (kg)
Viewing Angle (°)

Input Voltage (V)

Max Power Consumption
Ave Power Consumption
Raising Mechanism

Working Temperature
IP Level
Humidity

Lifetime(hrs)
Maintemance
Spares

Specification

2.6mm
SMD1515
500X62.5
192x24
3000x2000
1152x768
12~16bit
884,736
>3,840
1/24
1800
120
140
DC24V
510W/sgm
170W/sgm
Flightcase with hydrolic lift
-20°C/+50°C (working)
-40°C/+60°C (storage)
IP66
10%~60% (working)
10%~90% (storage)
100,000
Rear
5%

3.9mm
SMD2121
500X62.5
128x16
3000x2000
767x512
12~16bit
392,704
>3,840
1/16
1800
120
140
DC24V
510W/sgm
170W/sgm
Flightcase with hydrolic lift
-20°C/+50°C (working)
-40°C/+60°C (storage)
IP66
10%~60% (working)
10%~90% (storage)
100,000
Rear
5%



