

## Outdoor Designer Videoflex® 3000x2000mm



### Specification

Pixel Pitch	2.6mm	3.9mm
Diode	SMD1515	SMD2121
Module Size (mm)	500X62.5	500X62.5
Module Resolution (pixels)	192x24	128x16
Screen Unit Size (mm)	3000x2000	3000x2000
Screen Resolution (pixels)	1152x768	767x512
Color Depth	12~16bit	12~16bit
Pixel Density	884,736	392,704
Refreshing Rate (Hz)	≥3,840	≥3,840
Scan Rate	1/24	1/16
Brightness	1800	1800
Screen Weight (kg)	120	120
Viewing Angle (°)	140	140
Input Voltage (V)	DC24V	DC24V
Max Power Consumption	510W/sqm	510W/sqm
Ave Power Consumption	170W/sqm	170W/sqm
Raising Mechanism	Flightcase with hydrolic lift	Flightcase with hydrolic lift
Working Temperature	-20°C/+50°C (working) -40°C/+60°C (storage)	-20°C/+50°C (working) -40°C/+60°C (storage)
IP Level	IP66	IP66
Humidity	10%~60% (working) 10%~90% (storage)	10%~60% (working) 10%~90% (storage)
Lifetime(hrs)	100,000	100,000
Maintemance	Rear	Rear
Spares	5%	5%